GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (April 9, 2022)

All Weather Track - Fast

3F

Awesome Curlin
eCarolyn's Way
***Holy Zags

J and M Express
Miss Shady

Pick Bymy Friend
Playing Hardball
eReally Easy
Riviera Sunrise
Tamantari
***Zephyr Cat

4F

***A Man's Man
***Acoustic Shadow
Angry Emmy
Ashley's Rainbow
Augie One

Autism Innocence
Baby Frankie
Barhopsky

Borkan

Buyback

Cat Lady Blues
eCees Get Degrees
Cheap Cheap Cheap
Chumly

City Glitter
Cliffsofthunder (GB)
Clippervile Girl

Cry Me a Runner
Dancing Soul
***Dangerous lllusion
Engee Ombee
Escape The City (GB)
Exceed Speed Limit
Gallant Oak
Galsmeanwar

Go Smiley Go
***Grandma Shark
Grazin At Sunrise
Harbor Sky

Her Perfect Vision

| Can't Hear You

Icy Breeze

Just Distorted
***Just a Command
Keep On Danzing
Keepmeinthe Moment
Lagatha

Last Starfighter

e - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

:38.60 H
:36.80 H
:37.00 H
:39.20 H
:37.80 H
:38.60 H
:37.80 H
:36.80 H
:37.80 H
:38.40 H
:37.80 H

:50.40 H
:49.00 H
:50.20 H
:48.80 H
:53.20 H
:48.20 H
:49.60 H
:50.80 H
:48.00 H
:50.60 H
:49.80 H
:47.20 H
:48.40 H
:48.80 H
:48.40 H
:49.00 H
:49.00 H
:49.60 H
4940 HG
:51.20 H
:50.20 H
:48.20 H
:48.00 H
:48.00 H
:53.00 H
:50.00 H
5040 HG
:49.60 H
:48.60 H
:48.60 H
:50.20 H
:49.60 H
:48.00 H
5240 H
149.40 H
‘49.00 HG
:48.80 H
:51.00 H

4F

Lil Miracle Man
Lil Spanky
Maybe Sometime
Military Princess
Miss Super Saint
My Panache
Namorita

Nene Romano
Obvious

Pacific Zip
***Perfect Stories
Polacco

Push Through
Seattle Bold
Secret Club
***She's So Pretty
Stateforest
Summer Apparition
Tiger Queen
Tom's Moon
Tom's Surprise
Trip to Spain

5F

Always Seeking
Awhitesportscoat
Bengal Tiger
eBlack Caspian (IRE)
Blue Wildcat
Breakfast Ball
Bronze Warrior
Bruno B

Cash Limit

Circle of Royalty
Code Ribbon
Cousin Niecey
Cyclone Slew
Daisy Dancer
Dance Lady
Danny's Irish Boy
Day Plan
Dearest Barbara
Demon Simmons
Dimmi Quando
Fairy Tale Bliss
***Eascinated
Frosty Dolce
Fuente (GB)
Getaway Charm
Go Thru the Hole
Implicitly

:51.60 H
:51.60 H
:49.40 H
:49.00 H
:51.00 H
:51.40 H
:51.60 H
:50.40 H
:50.20 H
:48.60 H
:49.40 H
4940 HG
:48.80 H
:48.60 H
:50.60 H
:49.00 H
:49.80 H
:50.80 H
:49.60 H
4980 HG
:51.00 H
:49.60 H

1:03.60 H
1:01.80 H
1:02.40 H

:59.60 H
1:03.40 H
1:03.00 H
1:01.80 H
1:02.60 H
1:03.80 H
1:01.60 H
1:01.60 H
1:03.00 H
1:03.80 H
1:05.80 H
1:02.00 H
1:03.40 H
1:00.00 H
1:01.60 H
1:05.40 H
1:03.20 H
1:02.00 H
1:00.20 H
1:01.60 H
1:01.20 H
1:03.80 H
1:03.20 H
1:02.20 H

5F

Impressive Curls
Jasmine Chieftain
Jimmy Blue Jeans
Kid Deelites
Kitten's Kid
***_ightinthedarkness
Little Cheyenne
Loafers Boy

***| ying Ghost
Music Festival
Never for Money
Nolde

Orissa

Perfect Curves
Player Option
Quitchersnivelin
Rodeo Joe
Seahawk Cody
***Shezaghost
Should Be lllegal
Slick Van Dyke
***Subito Slew
Sugar Crush
Sync

Texas Charm

Tiz an Edventure
Torpedo Away
Union Boy
Vincero Grande
***\Whisper and Wink
***Zuboshi

6F
Fromajacktoaking
Idiot's Gold

Jungle Cry
Persuasive Lips
Proof of Reality
Sloane Garden (GB)
eThe Pharaoh's Girl
Top Executive

TF
***Bojse

1:02.60 H

1:01.60 H

1:02.60 H

1:.01.40 HG
1:01.40
1:01.40
1:02.40
1:02.20
1:01.40
1:00.20
1:01.00
1:00.80
1:01.80
1:01.20
1:02.40
1:01.60
1:02.20
1:02.40
1:02.20
1:00.20
1:02.60
1:01.80
1:02.80
1:02.80
1:02.80
1:02.20
1:02.40
1:05.00
1:03.00
1:04.00
1:00.20

I I I I I I I IIITIIIIIIIITIIIIITIIIIIIT

1:19.60
1:16.60
1:15.20
1:15.60 H
1:16.60 H
1:14.20 H
1:13.20 H
1:15.00 H

ITT

1:26.60 H

Summary
All Weather Track - Fast
Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 11 :36.80 :39.20 :37.87
4 Furlongs 60 :47.20 :53.20 :149.73
5 Furlongs 58 :59.60 1:05.80 1:02.24
6 Furlongs 8 1:13.20 1:19.60 1:15.75
7 Furlongs 1 1:26.60 1:26.60



